
Giornata 15 - Serie D Regionale Femminile - Gir. A Classifica P G V P SV SP PF PS
ASD	
  VOLLEY	
  4	
  STRADE	
  -­‐	
  APD	
  GB	
  VICO 1	
  3 ASD	
  DON	
  BOSCO	
  N.	
  SALARIO 40 15 14 1 44 13 1338 1176
(25/22	
  23/25	
  21/25	
  24/26	
  ) APD	
  GB	
  VICO 40 15 13 2 43 15 1374 1121

ASD	
  POL.	
  MAGLIANESE	
  V.	
  -­‐	
  ASD	
  VOLLEYRO	
  CASAL	
  DE	
  PAZZI 3	
  2 POL.	
  DIL.	
  TALETE 34 15 12 3 40 16 1292 1117
(25/20	
  19/25	
  25/23	
  21/25	
  15/11) ASD	
  AURELIO	
  SG 34 15 11 4 35 14 1143 945

ASD	
  AURELIO	
  SG	
  -­‐	
  ASCOR	
  VOLLEY 3	
  0 ASD	
  VOLLEY	
  4	
  STRADE 24 15 8 7 31 28 1305 1254
(25/14	
  25/16	
  25/17	
  ) VIVIVILLALBA	
  PALOMBARA 24 15 8 7 31 30 1307 1325

VIVIVILLALBA	
  PALOMBARA	
  -­‐	
  NUOVA	
  POL	
  MONTELLO 3	
  0 MDA	
  TECH	
  MEDICAL	
  GV 24 15 7 8 30 30 1303 1256
(25/21	
  25/20	
  25/16	
  ) ASD	
  FIANO	
  ROMANO 22 15 8 7 28 29 1233 1254

ASD	
  ANDREA	
  DORIA	
  TIVOLI	
  -­‐	
  ASD	
  FIANO	
  ROMANO 1	
  3 ASD	
  ROMA	
  86 21 15 8 7 29 31 1256 1309
(15/25	
  29/27	
  23/25	
  19/25	
  ) ASD	
  VOLLEYRO	
  CASAL	
  DE	
  PAZZI 17 15 5 10 27 36 1286 1351

POL.	
  DIL.	
  TALETE	
  -­‐	
  MDA	
  TECH	
  MEDICAL	
  GV 3	
  2 ASD	
  POL.	
  MAGLIANESE	
  V. 13 15 5 10 23 38 1226 1367
(25/13	
  19/25	
  25/20	
  24/26	
  15/8) ASCOR	
  VOLLEY 9 15 3 12 19 42 1213 1368

ASD	
  ROMA	
  86	
  -­‐	
  ASD	
  DON	
  BOSCO	
  N.	
  SALARIO 1	
  3 ASD	
  ANDREA	
  DORIA	
  TIVOLI 7 15 2 13 13 41 1015 1276
(28/26	
  23/25	
  12/25	
  21/25	
  ) NUOVA	
  POL	
  MONTELLO 6 15 1 14 13 43 1145 1317


